Réf Piece

MEK62786904

MEK62786801

EAU37067103

AGL74235001

ADQ73493504

AJR74286203

MFZ63776901

MAZ65191901

EBR77085801

MEK62786804

MDG62503401

EAG38884441

AGL74234901

MAL62683901

MGC63182201

MEK62786902

MEK62786802

MEK62786901

MAZ67559302

MDM61941201

AGL74256802

MGC66391302

AEJ76299601

MEK62786903

MFZ63776801

EBG61325804

4H00026A

MDM61941301

MGC63182101

MGC63184502

Téléchargé sur Airtech-Online.com - Merci pour votre visite !

Description

Housing,Wrapper

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Panel Assembly,Rear(Indoor)

Filter Assembly,Air Cleaner

Tube Assembly,Manifold(Indoor)

Packing,Right

Bracket

PCB Assembly,Main

Fan,Blower

Connector,Terminal Block

Panel Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Barrier,Indoor

Panel,Rear

Housing,Wrapper

Housing,Wrapper

Housing,Wrapper

Bracket,Motor

Flange

Panel Assembly,Side

Panel,Upper

Holder Assembly

Packing,Upper

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Screw,Set

Flange

Panel,Front

Panel,Side

Specification

MOLD HIPS H616 M2 HIPS T2.0 BLACK MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ42GM2A0

ANE606Y13 DC310V 1.5A 1A 1.3KRPM 3RPM 1SEC 1GF.CM 60HM DC 220V 350W P137 Cu H78

CW Outer 0 Hole Double Pole 552 LG ELECTRONICS INC.

M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

A/C M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MID STATIC DUCT

M2 ABNW42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

MOLD EPS FI451C M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

PRESS SGCC 0.8 CONTROL T0.8 DUCT M1/M2/M3 CHASSIS

MIDDLE STATIC DUCT EAN54212501 EAX65323401 - -

MOLD ABS LUPOS GP2200 190(D) 220 48(N) 384G 50G MIDDLE STATIC ABNQ42GM2A0

DFC- 32A3P 3P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR NO COVER, HUAGUAN 32A 3P DONG-A
BESTEC CO.

M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

PRESS SGCC 1.0 M2 SGCC T1.0 NO COLOR MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ42GM2A0

PRESS SGCC 0.6 M2 T0.6 NO COLOR MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ42GM2A0

MOLD HIPS H616 M3 HIPS T2.0 BLACK MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ54GM3A0

MOLD HIPS H616 M3 HIPS T2.0 BLACK MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ54GM3A0

MOLD HIPS H616 M2 HIPS T2.0 BLACK MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ42GM2A0

PRESS SGCC T 2.3 M2 ARNU28GM2A4 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

PRESS SGCC 0.8 DUCT M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT OUTPUT AIR

M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT PANEL SIDE LEFT

PRESS SGMCD1 T 0.8 M2 SGMCD1 T0.8 NO COLOR MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

TUBING M2 ABNW36GM2A0 Tubing cover

MOLD EPS FI451C M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

12470B-04 A-ALL ALL MMC_7PI_5k ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

4H00026A HSOC NONE 8mM 10mM SWRCH BLACK SIN JIN BOLT IND CO.

PRESS SGCC 0.8 DUCT M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT INPUT AIR

PRESS SGCC 0.6 M2 T0.6 NO COLOR MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ42GM2A0

PRESS SGCD1 0.8 M2 T0.8 NO COLOR PANEL LEFT MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ42GM2A0

Class Code

MEKO0901

EAU0300

AGL0635

ADQO013

AJR0482

MFZ0654

MAZ0000

EBRO100

MDG0061

EAG1102

AGL0329

MALO400

MGC0633

MEKO0901

MEKO0901

MEKO0901

MAZ0498

MDMO0000

AGL0713

MGC0844

AEJO000

MFZ0844

EBG0400

FAB0500

MDMO0000

MGC0327

MGCO0713

Loc No

336600A

336600B

346810

437213

159830

352118

73920A

W4810C

268711B

336600B

359012B

W6640

137211

147901

237205

336600A

336600A

336600A

3496008

W4030A

137213

237203

249310

336600A

739207

EBG13RD

W1IK

W4030B

237202

237213



MGC63184501

AKB75075701

EBR77536708

AGK73510501

MAZ67558801

MFZ63777001

EBG61287708

AGL74256805

MGC63182301

ABQ74282713

MEK62786803

MAZ67559301

ADL74001005

EBG61106804

AAA73031502

AGL30099003

5874FR2112G

MEK62786802

MEK62786902

AJR74286109

ADP75675807

MAZ63847901

Panel,Side

Remote Controller Assembly

PCB Assembly,Sub

Pan Assembly,Drain

Bracket,Motor

Packing, Left

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Panel Assembly,Side

Panel,Control

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Bracket,Motor

Evaporator Assembly,First

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Accessory Assembly

Panel Assembly,Upper

Transformer,Reactor

Housing,Wrapper

Housing,Wrapper

Tube Assembly,Distributor

Fan Assembly,Final

Bracket

PRESS SGCD1 0.8 M2 T0.8 NO COLOR PANEL RIGHT MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ42GM2A0

A-ALL PREMTBO001 RS2 Standard Remote Controller For ohsung

ABNW42GM2A0 - - MIDDLE STATIC DUCT EAN54212501 EAX65323401 -

M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

PRESS SGMCD1 T1.6 M2 ABNW36GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

MOLD EPS FI451C M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

JP000204_08 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

M2 ABNQ42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT PANEL SIDE RIGHT

PRESS SGCC 0.8 M2 T0.8 NO COLOR MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ42GM2A0

DUCT M2 ABNW42GM2A0 MEZ65014801 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

PRESS SGCC T 2.3 M3 ABNW48GM3T1 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

1115 P7.0 3R 13C 18FPI LG Wide Louver Plus PCM High Performance Groove Tube MIDDLE

STATIC DUCT ABNW42GM2A0

ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM

TU GGTD LM-Q400TSUF 09 DOMESTIC

M2 ABNW42GM2A0 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

5874FR2112 ei-48, s-18, 48x40x20 220 10.08 10.7mH 2.5 2.5 - HAN YOUNG ELECTRONIC

CO.,LTD.

MOLD HIPS H616 M3 HIPS T2.0 BLACK MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ54GM3A0

MOLD HIPS H616 M3 HIPS T2.0 BLACK MIDDLE STATIC DUCT ABNQ54GM3A0

M2 ZBNW30GM1A1 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

ARNU36GM2A4 M2 MIDDLE STATIC DUCT

PRESS SGMCD1 0.6 EVATO0.6 .

MGCO0713

AKBO0000

EBRO100

AGK0232

MAZ0498

MFZ0439

EBG0400

AGLO0713

MGCO0161

ABQO167

MAZ0498

ADL0287

EBG0400

AAA0000

AGL0844

EBJ0200

MEKO0901

MEKO0901

AJR0226

ADP0284

MAZ0000

237223

267110

268711C

330871

349600A

739209

EBG13WH

137223

237200

249951

336600B

349610A

354210

EBGI13YL

W50010

137214

261704

3366008

336600B

352114

359012A

W4810B



